
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 113.00

Date: 11/18/2020

La Crosse, WI  54601
400 La Crosse Street

City of La CrosseTo: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       196 - Room Signage Changes

         1 $2,257.50Additional signage & changes to entry channel letters. Wieser Brothers General Contractors, Inc.

$2,257.50Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: City of La Crosse

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: 691371FC-F276-4E8F-B298-56E29D357D08

11/18/2020 | 12:28 PM CST

12/1/2020 | 4:20 PM CST



Project Name: La Crosse Center Expansion - BP3 Carpentry Job # 220071

Date:

Subcontractor Labor Material Equipment Total
Total Total Total Total Cost

$1,187.50 $1,187.50

$962.50 $962.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal $2,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $2,150.00

Self Performed OH&P $0.00
Subcontractor OH&P $107.50

$2,257.50
Bonding $0.00

Grand Total $2,257.50

Approval: 
Date:

Change	Order	Request	#33

11/17/2020

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:

Signage Changes

Subtotal

SignArt CO #1 - Additional signage per shop drawing 
review
SignArt CO #2 - Changes to Entry Channel Letters Per 
Receipt of Branding /Logo Changes

Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. | 200 Twilite Street La Crescent, MN 55947
www.wieserbrothers.com | Office 507.895.8903 | Fax 507.895.8438

DocuSign Envelope ID: 691371FC-F276-4E8F-B298-56E29D357D08



Change Order Request-CO#1 

Request reason-Additional Signage added per file 10140001 Room Signage – (REJ).PDF 9/18/20 

 

Original Contract Amount-$28,830 

Change order Amount-$1187.50 

Contract Amount after CO#1-30,018.45  

 

Specific Changes Included in CO#1 

SIGN 
Original 
Count New Count Cost Change 

TYPE A 80 78 -147.71 

TYPE B 68 71 192.36 

TYPE C 36 35 -135.08 

TYPE D 17 23 596.44 

TYPE E 7 10 241.49 

TYPE F 0 1 270 

Design 8 10 170 

Total 
Change     1187.5 

 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 691371FC-F276-4E8F-B298-56E29D357D08



Change Order Request-CO#2-101400-Signage 

Request reason 

1. Changes to Entry Channel letters per receipt of Branding guide/logo changes. 

2. Changes to Entry Channel letter wiring access understanding and required labor to overcome 

access issues 

3. Addition of Door numbers missed on previous spec and scope. 

 

Original Contract Amount-$28,830 

CO #1 Amount-$1187.50 

Contract Amount after CO#1-30,018.45 

CO #2 Amount - $2439.13 

Contract Amount after CO#2- $32,457.58  

 

Specific Changes Included in CO#2 

1. Change “La Crosse Center” Entry sign per updated Branding specs. New logotype, letter sizes 

and style.  + $962.50 

2. Changes to labor required to overcome access issues for wiring “La Crosse Center” letters as 

desired. + 675.00 

3. Addition of 2ct. Door number sets and applicable production and installation costs. + $801.63 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 691371FC-F276-4E8F-B298-56E29D357D08


		2020-12-01T14:20:41-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




